
We are just a 
phone call away.

National Support and Partnerships

Andrew Campbell 

Area Sales Manager Lead – Auckland North/
West, Northland

Contact me if you are a Builder, Merchant, 
Fixer or Stopper for any GIB® product related 
queries in West Auckland, North Shore or 
Northland. 

M 027 275 1135

E  Andrew.Campbell@gib.co.nz

John Kitchen 

Specification and Commercial Team Leader 

Contact me if you require CPD Training, 
assistance with complex GIB® Performance 
systems (Noise, Fire, Rigid Air Barrier) in the 
Auckland and Waikato area.

M 027 482 4903

E  John.Kitchen@gib.co.nz

Scott Williams 

Commercial Sales Manager – Auckland

Contact me if you are a commercial 
construction company or installer in the wider 
Auckland area requiring support with GIB® 
products and system solutions.

M 027 204 0746

E  Scott.Williams@gib.co.nz

Arama Black 

Architectural Specification Manager – 
Auckland/ Northland, Taupo and Rotorua

Contact me if you require Architectural 
support for CPD Presentations (Noise, Fire 
Protection, Rigid Air Barrier) new products 
and innovations as well as for detail review 
and project support.

M 027 541 5876

E  Arama.Black@gib.co.nz

Darren Knight 

Architectural Specification Manager – 
Auckland/ Tauranga/ BOP

Contact me if you require Architectural 
support for CPD Presentations (Noise, Fire 
Protection, Rigid Air Barrier) new products 
and innovations as well as for detail review 
and project support.

M 027 545 2930

E  Darren.Knight@gib.co.nz

Terry Li 

Area Sales Manager – Auckland

Contact me if you are a Builder, Merchant, 
Fixer or Stopper and need on-site or delivery 
support for any GIB® products. I also help 
with Mandarin translations.

M 027 614 4073

E  Terry.Li@gib.co.nz

Graeme Ashby 

Area Sales Manager  – South Auckland, 
Coromandel, Waiheke

Contact me if you are a Builder, Merchant, 
Fixer or Stopper and need on-site or delivery 
support for any GIB® products. 

M 027 705 2257    

E  Graeme.Ashby@gib.co.nz

Auckland Team

For all other technical queries              
call the GIB® Helpline 0800 100 442.

Dave Christensen 

National Sales and Channel Manager

M 0274 215 7854

E Dave.Christensen@gib.co.nz

Mitch Sanson 

National Partnership Manager

Contact me if you are a Group Home Builder 
or National Key Account and would like to 
discuss partnership matters.

M 027 547 8843

E  Mitchell.Sanson@gib.co.nz

Clara Sumner 

National Partnership Manager

Contact me if you would like to discuss 
how I can assist you with our stakeholder 
management  across  Industry Associations, 
the Club GIB® Installer programme & the rest 
home sector.

M 027 545 2096

E  Clara.Sumner@gib.co.nz
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Kelly Littlewood  

Area Sales Manager  – Central North Island

Contact me for any GIB® product related 
queries in Huntly, Hamilton, Cambridge, 
Te Awamutu, Taupo, Turangi, Te Kuiti, 
Taumaranui, Morrinsville, Waihi, Matamata, 
Putaruru, Tokoroa and Otorohanga. 

M 027 836 7915

E  Kelly.Littlewood@gib.co.nz

Dennise Austin 

Architectural Specification Manager – Lower 
North Island

Contact me if you require CPD Training, 
assistance with complex GIB® Performance 
systems (Noise, Fire, Rigid Air Barrier), Group 
Housing and Commercial support.

M 027 203 5085

E  Dennise.Austin@gib.co.nz

Richard Scales 

Area Sales Manager – North and West Coast 
of South Island

Contact me if you are a Builder, Merchant, 
Fixer or Stopper and need on-site or delivery 
support for any GIB® products and systems 
in Christchurch, West Coast, Tasman and 
Marlborough area.

M 021 638 707

E  Richard.Scales@gib.co.nz

Steven Lindsay 

Area Sales Manager – East Coast and South 
of South Island

Contact me if you are a Christchurch 
Merchant or a Builder, Fixer or Stopper in 
Dunedin, Oamaru, Timaru, Ashburton, Twizel 
and Kaikoura and need on-site or delivery 
support for any GIB® products.

M 027 406 0578

E  Steven.Lindsay@gib.co.nz

Kerry Lockyer  

Area Sales Manager – Wellington and       
Kapiti Coast

Contact me if you require support in sales, 
pricing, minor technical issues, morning 
tea. Also for trade events, site visits, pallet 
collections, outstanding credits or just for a 
chat.

M 027 444 5774

E  Kerry.L@gib.co.nz

Alan Still 

Area Sales Manager – Hawkes Bay

Contact me if you are a Builder, Merchant, 
Fixer or Stopper and need on-site or 
delivery support for any GIB® products in 
Hawkes Bay, New Plymouth, Wairarapa and 
Palmerston North areas.

M 027 480 9947

E  Alan.Still@gib.co.nz

Brent McIntosh 

Area Sales Manager – Bay of Plenty, Gisborne

Contact me for any GIB® product, system 
and sales related queries in Bay of Plenty and 
Gisborne areas.  

M 027 839 6275

E  Brent.McIntosh@gib.co.nz

Central NI Team Lower NI Team South Island Team

Dale Hammett 

Area Sales Manager – Christchurch and South 
of South Island

Contact me if you are a Builder, Merchant, 
Fixer, Stopper or Home owner and need on-
site or delivery support for any GIB® products 
in Christchurch, Balclutha South to Invercargill, 
Central Otago/ Queenstown, Wanaka, 
Cromwell, Alexandra and Te Anau area.

M 027 432 0922

E  Dale.Hammett@gib.co.nz

For all other technical queries              
call the GIB® Helpline 0800 100 442.

Dave Christensen 

National Sales and Channel Manager

M 0274 215 7854

E Dave.Christensen@gib.co.nz

Mitch Sanson 

National Partnership Manager

Contact me if you are a Group Home Builder 
or National Key Account and would like to 
discuss partnership matters.

M 027 547 8843

E  Mitchell.Sanson@gib.co.nz

Clara Sumner 

National Partnership Manager

Contact me if you would like to discuss 
how I can assist you with our stakeholder 
management  across  Industry Associations, 
the Club GIB® Installer programme & the rest 
home sector.

M 027 545 2096

E  Clara.Sumner@gib.co.nz


